W7009

CRESTWOOD Lane,
W7009 CRESTWOOD LANE, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54937 FOND DU LAC, WI,
54937

$350,000

It's Great Living in the Town of Fond du Lac! 4Br/2Ba Quad-Level Home in a highly desirable * 4 beds
northwest neighborhood. Home features spacious bedrooms, an oversized family room with * 2 baths
fireplace and convenient living throughout. Modern finishes, updates and lots of natural light.
Attached 3.5 Car garage is finished and includes built-ins, Yard is open, inviting and...
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,One Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1206

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 550 Tax Amount: 4471.24

Inclusions: Range, Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer,
Dryer, Built-In Garage Cabinets, Shelves, Shed,
Window Treatments

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air, Whole
House Fan

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x11 Upper
Bedroom 2 15x9 Upper
Bedroom 3 12x10 Upper
Bedroom 4 15x10 Lower
Family Room 22x15 Lower
Kitchen 19x12 Main

Living Room 16x11 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Partial,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: David G Washkoviak Agent Email: sellfdl@gmail.com
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